
 

Ф
о
р

м
а о

б
у

ч
ен

и
я: о

ч
н

ая                                                              

Н
о

р
м

ати
в
н

ы
й

 ср
о
к
 о

б
у
ч

ен
и

я: 2
 го

д
а 1

0
 м

есяц
ев

.                 
Н

а б
азе: о

сн
о
в
н

о
го

 о
б
щ

его
 о

б
р

азо
в
ан

и
я  

Г
о

д
 н

ач
ал

а п
о

д
го

то
в
к
и

: 2
0
2

3
                                                         

Д
ата в

в
ед

ен
и

я Ф
Г

О
С

: 0
9

.1
2

.2
0
1
6

 г. №
1
5

6
8

 

Документ подписан простой электронной подписью
Информация о владельце:
ФИО: Минцаев Магомед Шавалович
Должность: Ректор
Дата подписания: 06.02.2024 11:10:29
Уникальный программный ключ:
236bcc35c296f119d6aafdc22836b21db52dbc07971a86865a5825f9fa4304cc


